
21 McIntosh Creek Road Jones Hill QLD 4570

0438 051 962 (06:30-18:00)

 QLD Jones Hill State School

Monday 21 December 2015

No program

Wednesday 16 December 2015

Rainbow of the Future

Construct your very own robot that spins and makes
awesome patterns and designs. Now that's  COLOURific!

$65.00

Tuesday 15 December 2015

Colour-Coded

A fun-filled Team Building Program

$65.00

Thursday 24 December 2015

No program

Wednesday 23 December 2015

No program

Friday 25 December 2015

No program

Thursday 17 December 2015

Santa's Workshop

Today we get a glimpse inside Santa's workshop. Speak
to the onsite Coordinator to find out what exciting fun
awaits, in a specially designed program.

$48.00

Friday 18 December 2015

White Christmas

Build and decorate your own 3D Christmas tree, oh
Christmas tree; with tinsel, pom poms, glitter and more!

$64.00

Tuesday 22 December 2015

No program

Monday 14 December 2015

Flash of Colour

Today  is all about light and all things bright! Speak to the
onsite Coordinator to find out what exciting fun awaits, in
a specially designed program.

$48.00



21 McIntosh Creek Road Jones Hill QLD 4570

0438 051 962 (00:00-00:00)

 QLD Jones Hill State School

Monday 4 January 2016

No program

Wednesday 30 December 2015

No program

Tuesday 29 December 2015

No program

Thursday 7 January 2016

No program

Wednesday 6 January 2016

No program

Friday 8 January 2016

No program

Thursday 31 December 2015

No program

Friday 1 January 2016

No program

Tuesday 5 January 2016

No program

Monday 28 December 2015

No program



21 McIntosh Creek Road Jones Hill QLD 4570

0438 051 962 (06:30-18:00)

 QLD Jones Hill State School

Monday 18 January 2016

Wild Animal Patterns

Ready for a colourful safari? Speak to the onsite
Coordinator to find out what exciting fun awaits, in a
specially designed program.

$48.00

Wednesday 13 January 2016

Neon Summer

Join in a disco with a difference! Shhhh!

$65.50

Tuesday 12 January 2016

Going Green

Make your own mini Green House!

$63.00

Thursday 21 January 2016

Bright Lights

Chinese Lanterns - Paint and decorate your own
traditional Chinese lantern.

$63.00

Wednesday 20 January 2016

A Tinge of Time Travel

At the movies - The Good Dinosaur

$74.00

Please arrive by 8:45am

Friday 22 January 2016

Green and Gold

Who's favourite season is Summer? Speak to the onsite
Coordinator to find out what exciting fun awaits, in a
specially designed program.

$48.00

Thursday 14 January 2016

Fluorescent Fever

Ten Pin Bowling - We'll be keeping the fun rolling, leaving
nothing to SPARE

$74.00

Please arrive by 8:45am

Friday 15 January 2016

What a Colourful World!

Where will we go? Speak to the onsite Coordinator to find
out what exciting fun awaits, in a specially designed
program.

$48.00

Tuesday 19 January 2016

Global Construction with Texture and Tone

Build your own solar powered windmill!

$63.00

Monday 11 January 2016

Mina's Majestic Murals

Mina loves colour too! Speak to the onsite Coordinator to
find out what exciting fun awaits, in a specially designed
program.

$48.00


